
Schedule of Meetings for Civic Year 2026/2027 
 

FULL COUNCIL & STANDING COMMITTEES 
 

 

Town Council 
2026 
Monday 18th May (Annual Meeting) Monday 15th June   Tuesday 14th July   Monday 10th August 
Monday 7th September   Monday 5th October   Tuesday 3rd November   Monday 30th November 
2027 
Monday 11th January   Monday 8th February   Tuesday 9th March   Monday 5th April 
Tuesday 4th May   Monday 17th May (Annual Meeting) 

Environment Committee 
2026 
Monday 27th July   Monday 19th October 
2027 
Monday 25th January    Monday 19th April 

Community Committee 
2026 
Monday 1st June   Monday 24th August   Tuesday 17th November 
2027 
Monday 19th April 

Policy & Resources Committee 
2026 
Monday 29th June   Monday 21st September   Monday 7th December 
2027 
Tuesday 23rd March 

  



Planning & Transport Committee (commences 6.30pm) 
2026 
Monday 18th May    Monday 1st June    Monday 15th June   Monday 29th June   
Tuesday 14th July   Monday 27th July   Monday 10th August   Monday 24th August  
Monday 7th September   Monday 21st September   Monday 5th October   Monday 19th October 
Tuesday 3rd November   Tuesday 17th November   Monday 30th November   Tuesday 15th December 
2027 
Monday 11th January    Monday 25th January   Monday 8th February   Monday 22nd February 
Tuesday 9th March   Tuesday 23rd March   Monday 5th April   Monday 19th April 
Tuesday 4th May 

Staffing Committee (commences 7.30pm) 
2026 
Monday 9th November 

Estimates Committee 
2026 
Tuesday 15th December 

 
 

SUB-COMMITTEES & SCRUTINY FUNCTIONS 
 

Open Spaces Management Sub-Committee (commences 2.00pm) 
2026 
Wednesday 3rd June   Wednesday 2nd September  Wednesday 2nd December 
2027 
Wednesday 3rd March 

Financial Scrutiny Panel (commences 10.00am) 
2026 
Thursday 17th September 
2027 
Thursday 18th March 

 
 
Elections 6th May 2027 


